BID FORM

NAME OF BIDDER:

Rove Engineering, Inc

The undersigned, hereby declare that we have carefully examined the location of the proposed Work, and
have read and examined the Contract Documents, including all plans, specifications, and all addenda, if
any, for the following Project:

AVENTINE NEIGHBORHOOD STREET AND SLURRY SEAL IMPROVEMENTS
BID SCHEDULE

Unit prices in each and every case represent the true unit price used in preparing the bid schedule totals
(Bid Form). Unit prices listed herein include material, installation and appurtenant work as is necessary
to have the item complete in place, and operational, meeting the full intent of the plans and specifications.

It is understood that the basis of award shall be the lowest total price of the sum of the Base Bid

Area l

We hereby propose to furnish all labor, materials, equipment, tools, transportation, and services, and to
discharge all duties and obligations necessary and required to perform and complete the Project for the
following TOTAL BID PRICE:

BASE BID AREA NO. 1
AVENTINE NEIGHBORHOOD SLURRY AND STREET IMPROVEMENTS

ltem Item Description Est. Unit Unit Price Item Total
No. Qty. (in figures) (in figures)
Dollars Dollars
1 Mobilization/Demobilization 1 LS $10,000.00 | $10,000.00
Best Management BMP’s
2 (Stormwater & Dust Control) 1 LS $13,565.00 | $13,565.00
3 Traffic Control 1 LS $ 47,802.00 | $47,802.00
4 2" Asphalt Grind & Overlay 216,860 SF $ 250 $ 542,150.00
5 Type Il REAS Slurry Seal 115,700 SF $ .70 $ 80,990.00
Remove Existing Speed Humps and Replace
6 with Type Il Speed Humps 4 EA $ 4,500.00 $18,000.00
7 Lower/Adjust Existing Water Valves per COC 37 EA $ 1,145.00 | $42,365.00

Std. W-12




Lower/Adjust Sewer Manhole per
8 | cocstd. D-10 23 EA | $ 1,285.00 | $29,555.00
Lower/Adjust Storm Drain Manhole per
| coc std. D-10 2 EA | $ 4,440.00 | $8,880.00
10 Remove Existing Striping in Slurry Areas 1 LS $ 28,910.00 | $28,910.00
11 :Dnlztr?sll Pavement Markings & Signage per 1 LS $47.802.00 | $47.802.00
Total Amount of Base Bid AreaNo. 1 | $ 870,019.00

Grand Total of Base Bid Area 1:

Eight Hundred Seventy Thousand Nineteen Dollars and zero cents

(Words)

$ 870,019.00

(Figure)




